
Elizabethtown (5-9, 2-4 Comm.) -vs- Moravian (15-2, 6-0 Comm.)
01/26/05 at Johnston Hall, Bethlehem, PA

 
 

 
 
Elizabethtown 67

Moravian 75

Date: 01/26/05
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 300
Site: Johnston Hall, Bethlehem, PA
Referees: Karen Pammer, Walt Corcoran, Steve Shiffert

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Elizabethtown 35 32 67
Moravian 38 37 75

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Cristin Braun * 34 6-8 1-1 2-4 2-6 8 5 4 5 2 1 15
34 Jen Roberts * 25 5-6 0-0 3-5 1-1 2 5 0 2 0 4 13
03 Megan Wolfe * 36 3-8 1-4 4-6 1-2 3 2 4 0 0 0 11
35 Amanda Reid * 29 2-4 0-0 4-5 6-4 10 2 1 6 1 0 8
25 Dana Voit * 25 1-10 0-7 0-0 0-5 5 3 3 2 0 1 2
14 Erin Walton 27 7-18 0-2 4-5 2-2 4 3 0 0 0 0 18
22 Audrey Hitz 13 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0
33 Kara Terhune 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
15 Claire Davis 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
05 Kellie Crispin 2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-59 2-14 17-25 14-24 38 24 12 18 3 6 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-59   40.7% 2-14   14.3% 17-25   68.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Stephanie Seaman * 37 9-17 0-0 9-10 3-9 12 4 4 2 0 2 27
23 Jenny Hackleman * 28 5-8 0-0 2-4 5-6 11 4 2 2 2 0 12
10 Jen Behagg * 31 1-3 1-2 6-7 0-2 2 1 3 3 0 3 9
11 Lindsay Brase * 20 3-8 2-5 1-2 1-0 1 1 1 4 0 2 9
30 Katie Rizman * 32 1-7 0-3 1-2 0-2 2 2 3 2 0 1 3
3 Nicole Savino 19 3-6 2-3 1-1 2-1 3 2 1 1 0 0 9
22 Kelly Applegate 14 3-6 0-0 0-2 1-3 4 1 2 3 0 0 6
20 Sara Steinman 11 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0
45 LaToya Blake 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
00 Dianna DeFiore 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Heather MacDonald 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-57 5-14 20-29 13-27 40 20 19 17 2 10 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-57   43.9% 5-14   35.7% 20-29   69.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Elizabethtown 35

Moravian 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Cristin Braun 19 5-6 1-1 0-2 2-3 5 1 4 4 0 1 11
34 Jen Roberts 18 4-5 0-0 1-3 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 3 9
3 Megan Wolfe 16 2-5 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 0 5
35 Amanda Reid 17 0-0 0-0 4-5 3-2 5 1 1 3 1 0 4
25 Dana Voit 7 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
14 Erin Walton 9 2-5 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4
22 Audrey Hitz 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
33 Kara Terhune 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
15 Claire Davis 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kellie Crispin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-26 2-7 5-10 8-10 18 10 8 11 1 4 35
53.8% 28.6% 50.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Stephanie Seaman 18 5-7 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 1 2 0 0 1 10
23 Jenny Hackleman 11 3-4 0-0 1-2 3-1 4 2 1 1 0 0 7
10 Jen Behagg 14 1-3 1-2 0-1 0-1 1 0 3 2 0 2 3
11 Lindsay Brase 11 3-6 2-5 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 0 8
30 Katie Rizman 16 1-5 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2
3 Nicole Savino 9 2-4 1-2 1-1 2-0 2 1 0 1 0 0 6
22 Kelly Applegate 10 1-4 0-0 0-2 1-1 2 0 1 3 0 0 2
20 Sara Steinman 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
45 LaToya Blake 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 Dianna DeFiore 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Heather MacDonald 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 16-34 4-12 2-7 11-8 19 8 11 10 0 5 38
47.1% 33.3% 28.6%



2nd Half Box Score
Elizabethtown 32

Moravian 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Cristin Braun 15 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 4 0 1 2 0 4
34 Jen Roberts 7 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 1 4
3 Megan Wolfe 20 1-3 0-1 4-6 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 0 6
35 Amanda Reid 12 2-4 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 1 0 3 0 0 4
25 Dana Voit 18 0-6 0-5 0-0 0-5 5 1 3 1 0 1 0
14 Erin Walton 18 5-13 0-1 4-5 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 14
22 Audrey Hitz 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kara Terhune 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Claire Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kellie Crispin 2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-33 0-7 12-15 6-14 20 14 4 7 2 2 32
30.3% 0.0% 80.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Stephanie Seaman 19 4-10 0-0 9-10 0-7 7 3 2 2 0 1 17
23 Jenny Hackleman 17 2-4 0-0 1-2 2-5 7 2 1 1 2 0 5
10 Jen Behagg 17 0-0 0-0 6-6 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 6
11 Lindsay Brase 9 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 2 1
30 Katie Rizman 16 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 2 2 1 0 0 1
3 Nicole Savino 10 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
22 Kelly Applegate 4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 4
20 Sara Steinman 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
45 LaToya Blake 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 Dianna DeFiore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Heather MacDonald 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-23 1-2 18-22 2-19 21 12 8 7 2 5 37
39.1% 50.0% 81.8%


